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List of students opted SKT18008OE-Cultural History of Kashmir
EnrollmentNo EntranceRollNo RegNo Name Parentage MobileNo CourseCode CourseGroupSem4

22038123001 320046
15853-
sc-
2017

ISHRAT
KHURSHEED

KHURSHEED
AHMAD MIR 9682660828 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123003 320138 49112-
s-2015 BARKAT ALI

ALI
MOHAMMAD
TELI

7006709543 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123007 320024
37031-
AW-
2018

ASRA SAJAD
SAJAD
AHMAD
KHAN

8082457671 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123008 320116
37309-
aw-
2018

AIYMAN
JAN

GHULAM
QADIR
NAIKOO

9086518282 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18406DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123009 320192
977-
CHS-
2018

ATUFA
LABEEB

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
GILKAR

6006717109 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18406DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123010 320012
7262-
bpb-
2018

SHEIKH
HEENA

AFAQ
AHMAD
SHEIKH

6005590372 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123011 320327
2530-
mag-
2018

AAQIB
FAROOQ
SHEIKH

FAROOQ
AHMAD
SHEIKH

9149915595 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123012 320278 1380-
pw-
2017

NAZIMA
SHAMEEM

SHAMEEM
AHMAD
BHAT

7051117929 MAED EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-



EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
MED18004GE-
SKT18008OE

22038123016 320035
2275-
SW-
2017

SAHIBZADI
AABROU
SIRKHIYLE

MANZOOR
AHMAD
LALA

9682350465 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123017 320456
8871-
tc-
2017

MUBASHIRA
GANI

ABDUL GANI
BHAT 8082279907 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18406DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123018 320399
14009-
kul-
2015

ABIDAH
RASHEED

AB RASHEED
SHAH 6005740131 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123019 320447
17084-
sc-
2018

BASIMA JAN
MUSHTAQ
AHMAD
SHAH

9149962280 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123021 320078
56-
PGED-
2022

IQRA
MANZOOR

MANZOOR
AHMAD
PARRAY

9149410931 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123022 320288
13510-
bw-
2017

BISMA JAN
GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
KHAN

7051796382 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123023 320299
8224-
bjb-
2017

ROOMEY
JAN

GULAM
NABI BHAT 6006539880 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18406DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123024 320045 37702-
PC-
2018

UFAIRA
MAJEED

ABDUL
MAJEED
DAR

7889730188 MAED EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-



EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
MED18004GE-
SKT18008OE

22038123025 320022
37033-
AW-
2018

MEHWISH
RASHID

ABDUL
RASHID
SHAH

9541304300 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123027 320413
8812-
tc-
2017

REFAT JAN
FAROOQ
AHMAD
LONE

9906934070 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123029 320305
67907-
W-
2015

SAMIRAH
MUSHTAQ
SHEIKH

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD
SHEIKH

9622709780 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123031 320460
1415-
TMG-
2017

MUQADUS
JAAN

ABDUL GANI
BHAT 8899541185 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123034 320520
709-
CHS-
2017

ZEESHAN
FAROOQ

FAROOQ
AHMAD
THOKER

6005716363 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18406DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123035 320303
67906-
W-
2015

MAHIRAH
MUSHTAQ
SHEIKH

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD
SHEIKH

6006033148 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123038 320118
16952-
kul-
2017

QURAT UL
AIN

ABDUL
HAMEED
BHAT

8082535153 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18406DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123040 320093 15307-
Sc-
2017

SHAHISTA
AKHTER

MOHD
ASHRAF
PAUL

6005564136 MAED EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-



EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123041 320250
4266-
sum-
2018

SEERAT
REHMAN

ABDUL
REHMAN
MIR

9419333059 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123043 320036
5487-
DRA-
2018

ASMA JAN
GHULAM
HASSAN
BEIG

9419434009 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123044 320115
35116-
PC-
2017

MUDASIR
NAZIR

NAZIR
AHMAD
GANAIE

7051996184 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123047 320058
24028-
G-
2018

FAZIL
HAMID
GANAYIE

ABDUL
HAMID
GANAYIE

9149522506 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123052 320141
9213-
tc-
2018

TAWHEEDA
AKBER

MOHD
AKBER BHAT 6006141408 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123054 320185
18275-
HD-
2018

ALTAF
HUSSAIN
NAJAR

ABDUL
RASHEED
NAJAR

9797768012 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18406DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123055 320003
45974-
SP-
2018

BURHAN
MEHRAJ

MEHRAJ UD
DIN DAR 9682384504 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123057 320706 51-
PGED-
2022

AIKEB
BASHIR
SOHIL

BASHIR
AHMED
SOHIL

6005837626 MAED EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-



EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123058 320258 24029-
g-2018

NADEEM
HUSSAIN
BHAT

TALIB
HUSSAIN
BHAT

7889331385 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123059 320489
52-
PGED-
2022

RAJA
YAWAR

GULAM
AHMAD
GANAIE

7889465150 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123063 320699
15629-
SC-
2017

MUSKAAN
AARA

AASHAQ
HUSSAIN
BHATI

Muskaan@123 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123064 320386
19226-
KC-
2017

NAZIA
ASLAM

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM
BADANA

6005013038 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123066 320106
57-
PGED-
2022

SABAH
MEHRAJ

MEHRAJ UD
DIN BHAT 9541618431 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123069 320505
13170-
GBL-
2017

UZMA
FAYAZ

FAYAZ
AHMAD
SHEIKH

6006293554 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123070 320033
14427-
gbl-
2018

SHEIKH
SUHAIL

ABDUL
RASHID
SHEIKH

9149609149 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123071 320071 55-
PGED-
2022

AFFIFA UN
NISA

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD
RATHER

9541987691 MAED EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-



EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123074 320131
34883-
pc-
2017

NEELOFAR
YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF
SHAH

9682373529 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123075 320265
58-
PGED-
2022

FAIQA
BASHIR

BASHIR
AHMED
SHAH

9682525036 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123080 320355
44590-
SP-
2017

ASMAR
FAYAZ

FAYAZ
AHMAD
WANI

6005972016 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123082 320174
32223-
NW-
2018

FALAK NAZ
FAROOQ
AHMAD
ZARGAR

9541558746 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22038123083 320266
81296-
ang-
2018

YAWAR
ALTAF BHAT

ALTAF
HUSSAIN
BHAT

7006946421 MAED

EDU18401CR-
EDU18402CR-
EDU18403CR-
EDU18404CR-
EDU18405DCE-
EDU18407DCE-
SKT18008OE

22039123021 330131
6940-
tc-
2013

HINA JAN MOHD
RAFIQ SHAH 8082010875 M.ED.

MED18401CR-
MED18402CR-
MED18403CR-
MED18404CR-
MED18405DCE-
MED18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22039123022 330183
53-
PGED-
2022

SHAZIA
AMIN MOHD. AMIN 9622506565 M.ED.

MED18401CR-
MED18402CR-
MED18403CR-
MED18404CR-
MED18405DCE-
MED18406DCE-
SKT18008OE

22039123049 330010 26682-
NW-
2011

AAMIRA
AKHTER

GHULAM
RASOOL
LONE

7051620400 M.ED. MED18401CR-
MED18402CR-
MED18403CR-
MED18404CR-
MED18405DCE-



MED18406DCE-
SKT18008OE


